

# Off the Bone Barbeque

*"It's as good as it looks"*

## Menu Ingredients / Allergy List

### Tacos

Vegetarian - without meat

Contain: Gluten, Lactose/Milk, Garlic, Peppers

### Loaded Baked Potatoes [gf]

Vegetarian – without bacon or meat

Contain: Lactose/Milk, Peppers, Onions

### Sides

**Onion Rings [v]** – Cajun Spice, Gluten/Wheat, Lactose/Milk

**Deep Fried Corn [v, gf]** – Cajun Spice

**Fried Okra [v]** – Cajun Spice, Gluten/Wheat, Lactose/Milk

**Spiced Fries [v, gf]** – Cajun Spice

**Southern Potato Salad [v, gf]** – Egg, Peppers, Garlic, Onion

**Tri-Colored Spiced Pasta Salad [v]** – Gluten/Wheat, Egg, Peppers

**Rose's Gourmet Cole Slaw [gf]** – Bacon [v-without], Lactose/Milk, Peppers, Egg, Garlic, Honey

**Honey Spiced Baked Beans [gf]** – Bacon, Peppers, Lactose/Milk, Soy, Honey, Garlic

**Spicy 3 Meat Charro Beans [gf]** – Bacon, Peppers, Cilantro

**Con Queso Mac N' Cheese** – Chicken Broth, Gluten/Wheat, Lactose/Milk

**Braised Green Beans w/ Potatoes [gf]** – Chicken Broth, Onion

**Bread** – Honey, Wheat/Gluten (may contain: Milk, Egg, Soy, Sesame)

**Cajun Spice** – Garlic, Peppers

**BBQ Sauce** – Onion, Garlic, Peppers

**Rib Rub** – Chili Powder, Sage, Garlic, Cajun Spice

**Ranch** – Soybean, Lactose/Milk, Egg, Garlic

**Balsamic Vinaigrette** – Soybean, Honey

**Peach Cobbler** – Gluten/Wheat, Lactose/Milk, Cinnamon

**Pecan Pie** – Gluten/Wheat, Egg, Pecan